
 
 
 

COUNCIL MEMBERS FOR 2021 - 2022 
 

Executive Committee 
(1-Year Term) 

 
President 

Kristen J. Darr, P.Geo. 
 Deer Valley 

kristenjdarr@gmail.com 
 

President-Elect 
John W. Desjarlais, P.Eng. 

 Regina 
 john.desjarlais@greatplainscontracting.ca 
 
 

Vice-President  
Greg F. Vogelsang, P.Eng., P.Geo., FEC, 
FGC 
Regina 
gvogelsang@accesscomm.ca 
 

Past President 
Andrew R. Lockwood, P.Eng., FEC, FGC 
(Hon.) 
Saskatoon 
arl240@gmail.com 
 

 
Group Councillors 

(3 Year Term) 
 

Civil Engineering (2019 - 2022) 
Nicholas C. Kaminski, P.Eng.  
Regina 
kaminski.nick@icloud.com 
 

Mechanical and Industrial (2021 - 2024) 
Ashok N. Thakkar, P.Eng., FEC, PMP 
Saskatoon  
anthakkar2001@gmail.com 
 

Electrical and Engineering Physics 
(2019 - 2022) 

Kaylee S. Tumack, P.Eng. 
Regina 
kaylee.tumack@gmail.com 
 

Geological, Mining, Petroleum, Geophysics and 
Geoscientists (2019 - 2022) 

Erin A. Moss Tressel, P.Eng., P.Geo., FEC, 
FGC 

Agriculture and Forestry (2021 - 2024) 
 Carolyn M. Emperingham, P.Eng. 
 Swift Current 
 caemperingham@gmail.com 
 
Chemical, Ceramic and Metallurgical (2020-2023) 

Patricia D. Lung, P.Eng. 
Humboldt 
dplung@gmail.com 
 

Environmental (2019 -2022) 
Danae N. T. Lemieux, P.Eng. 
Regina 
dnblemieux@gmail.com  
 

Members-in-Training (2021 - 2024) 
Vacant at this time

Corman Park 
erin.moss@sasktel.net 

Listing continues on next page. 
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District Councillors 
(3 Year Term) 

 
South-East District (2021 - 2024) 
 Trent M. Nelson, P.Eng. 
 Weyburn 
 tnelson369@pm.me 
 
South-West District (2020-2023) 

Aaron V. Phoenix, PhD, P.Eng., FEC 
Swift Current 
aphoenix401@gmail.com 
 

North District (2020-2023) 
Ian G. Farthing, P.Eng 
Prince Albert 
ian.farthing@usask.ca 

 
Geoscience South District (2021 - 2024) 

Gavin K.S. Jensen, P.Geo. 
Regina 
gksjensen@gmail.com 
 

Geoscience North District (2020 - 2023) 
Vacant at this time 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Public Appointees 

(Lay people appointed by the Provincial Government) 
(Maximum of 2 terms of 3 year each) 

 
 Larry Doke  Meota   lvdoke@sasktel.net 

 
One appointment is vacant at this time.  

 
Appointments to National Organizations 

 
Geoscientists Canada 
(www.geoscientistscanada.ca)  
  

Kevin M. Ansdell, P.Geo., FEC (Hon.), FGC Saskatoon 
kevin.ansdell@usask.ca 
 

Engineers Canada 
(www.engineerscanada.ca)  
  

Stormy D. C. Holmes, P.Eng., FEC, FGC (Hon.) Saskatoon 
stormy_holmes@hotmail.com 
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